TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
Am Bahnhof 7  25469 Halstenbek / Germany
Phone: +49-(0)4101-4058-0  Fax: +49-(0)4101-4058-19
e-mail: info@tews.com www.tews.com
T
1
P
e

Output Register
Hardware Watchdog
Order Information
TPMC670-10 16 Digital Inputs, 16 Digital Outputs, front
panel I/O
TPMC670-11 8 Digital Inputs, 8 Digital Outputs, front
TPMC670  16/8 Digital Inputs (24V) 16/8 Digital Outputs (24V, 0.5A)
EWS TECHNOLOGIES LLC
 E. Liberty Street, Sixth Floor Reno, Nevada  89504 / USA
                                                                                                                    06/2002
panel I/O
TPMC670-20 16 Digital Inputs, 16 Digital Outputs, P14 I/O
TPMC670-21 8 Digital Inputs, 8 Digital Outputs,  P14 I/O
TPMC670-DOC  User Documentation
TPMC670-ED Engineering Documentation, includes
TPMC670-DOC
TA301-10 Cable Kit for modules with HD50 Connector
TPMC670-SW-12  OS-9 Software Support
TPMC670-SW-32  pSOS Software Support
TPMC670-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support
TPMC670-SW-62  Windows NT 4.0 Software Support
TMPC670-SW-65 Windows XP/2000/98 SE/ME Software
Support
TPMC670-SW-72  LynxOS Software Support
TPMC670-SW-82  LiNUX Software Support
TPMC670-SW-92  QNX 4 Software Support
TPMC670-SW-95 QNX 6 Software Support
hone: +1 (775) 686 6077 Fax: +1 (775) 686 6024
-mail: usasales@tews.com www.tews.com